
  
 
 

CERTIFICATE CONTACT PERSON WEBPAGE 
Climate Change  
(RSPH) 

Colton Justice Nettleton 
- Certificate Coordinator colton.nettleton@emory.edu 

Noah Scovronick - Certificate 
Director scovronick@emory.edu 

https://www.sph.emory.edu/acade mics/certi 
ficates/climate- health/index.html 

Data Science Certificate 
 (RSPH) 

Angela Guinyard - Certificate Coordinator 
angela.guinyard@emory.edu 
 
David Benkeser - Certificate Director 
benkeser@emory.edu 

https://sph.emory.edu/academics/certificates/data-
science/index.html 
 
 

Genetic and Molecular Epidemiology 
(RSPH) 

Brenda L. Hardy- Certificate 
Coordinator 
brenda.l.hardy@emory.edu 

Yan Sun - Certificate Director 
yan.v.sun@emory.edu 

https://sph.emory.edu/academics/certificates/gme/index.html 
 

Humanitarian Emergencies  
(RSPH) 

Amanda Prophett Certificate Coordinator 
amanda.prophett@emory.edu  

Dabney Evans - Certificate 
Director devan01@emory.edu 

https://che.emory.edu/what-we-do/graduate-
certificate/index.html 
 

Human Rights (University- wide) Dabney Evans - Certificate 
Director devan01@emory.edu 

http://humanrights.emory.edu/index. htm 

Infectious Disease 
Epidemiology  
(RSPH) 

Brenda L. Hardy- Certificate 
Coordinator 
brenda.l.hardy@emory.edu 

Sam Jenness - Certificate Director 
sjennes@emory.edu 

https://www.sph.emory.edu/acade mics/certi 
ficates/infectious-disease- epidemiolgy/index.html 

Injury & Violence Prevention 
(University- wide) 

Dorian Lamis - Certificate 
Director 
dorian.lamis@emory.edu. 

http://iprce.emory.edu/edu cation- 
training/certificate- program.html 

Maternal and Child Health  
(RSPH) 

Eve Rose - Certificate 
Coordinator 
erose2@emory.edu 

Michael Kramer - Certificate Director 
mkram02@emory.edu 

https://mch.emory.edu/programs/m ch- certificate/ 

Mental Health  
(RSPH) 

Rachel Corbett - Certificate 
Coordinator 
rachel.whitney.corbett@emory.edu 

Ben Druss - Certificate 
Director bdruss@emory.edu 

https://sph.emory.edu/academics/c ertificate s/certificate- 
mh/index.html 

Religion and Health 
(University- wide) 

Kat Peters - Certificate 
Administrator 
kpeter5@emory.edu 

John Blevins - Certificate 
Director jblevin@emory.edu 

www.rphcemory.org/interdisci plinary- certificate-
program 

Water, Sanitation, and Hygiene 
(RSPH) 

Kat Peters - Certificate 
Administrator 
kpeter5@emory.edu 

 
Christine Moe - Certificate 
Director clmoe@emory.edu 

www.cgswash.org/for- students/wash- certificate 

Social Determinants of Health  
(RSPH) 

Brenda L. Hardy- Certificate 
Coordinator 
brenda.l.hardy@emory.edu 

Julie Gazmararian - Certificate Director 
jagazma@emory.edu 

https://www.sph.emory.edu/acade mics/certi 
ficates/socio-contextual- determinants- 
health/requirements/index.html 
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